
 

Speaker Name    Organization    Email address     

Tim Hagaman    NM EDD   - Regional Rep Tim.hagaman@state.nm.us  

Pat Vanderpool    Northeast Economic Development Organization (NEEDO)   patvanderpool@gmail.com  
Eric Renz-Whitmore    North Central NM Economic Development District  ericrw@ncnmedd.com  
Bobby Orwig PNM Business Energy Efficiency bobby.orwig@dnv.com  
Sandro Tonini    WESST    icrow@dreamspring.org  
John Brooks    New Mexico Finance Authority (NMFA)    jbrooks@nmfa.net  
Marvina Pete   WaFD  Bank  marvina.pete@wafd.com  
Mercedes Chavez    SBA    mercedes.chavez@sba.gov  
Ryan Moreno   United States Department of Agriculture (USDA)    ryan.moreno@usda.gov  
Lawrence Chavez   Clearinghouse CDFI   lawrencec@ccdfi.com 

Dorian Rader    OneTen Capital    dorian@oneten.capital 

Victor Zamora    LiftFund    vzamora@liftfund.com  
Jordan Ward    Farmers & Stockmens Bank    Jordan.ward@fandsbank.com  
Isaac Crow  DreamSpring   icrow@dreamspring.org 

Georgianne 
McConnell  

Rural Community Assistance Corporation (RCAC)   gmcconnell@rcac.org 

Fran Fernandez  SBDC  ffernandez10@cnm.edu  
Elizabeth Allbright   SW Capital   eallbright@southwestcapital.com   
Justin Hyde   Enchantment Land Certified Development Company (ELCDC)   jhyde@elcdc.com  
Gabriela Marques   Minority Business Development Agency (MBDA)   gmarques@cabq.gov  
Stacy Sacco   Sacco Connections, LLC   sasacco@aol.com  
Evan Crystal     HUD    evan.j.crystal@hud.gov 

 
Kevin Mutz  InBank kevin.mutz@inbank.com 

 
Max Waluka    NM Angels   max@nmangels.com 
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